DC FAN / DC BLOWER
DC FAN
CD2010 series
SIZE: 20X20X10 mm
Rot at i on Ai r f l ow
DC FAN
CD2510 series
SIZE: 25X25X10 mm

SIZE: 172X150X50.5 mm
DC FAN
CD17251 series B
SIZE: 172X150X50.8 mm
DC FAN
CD17251 series C
SIZE: Ø172X51.6 mm
Wire Form Fan Guards
6.5
Dimensions (Unit:mm)
Dimensions(Unit:mm)
Unit:mm
Material :ABS
Model Fan Size Dimension
A B
ZS-PG040 40x40m m 43.0 3.0
ZS-PG060 60x60m m 64.5 5.0
ZS-PG080 80x80m m 86.0 4.8
ZS-PG090 92x92m m 96.2 4.8
ZS-PG120 120x120m m 125. 5 5.7
2.2
3.2
4.8
4.8

Color:silver
150mm type
Model:ZS-FG150-2
Surface truenment:Nickel-chrome plating
Color:silver
250mm type
M o d e l : Z S - F G 2 5 0
truenment:Nickel-chrome plating
Color:silver
Plastic Fan Guard (1)
Unit:mm
Material:ABS
Structure:Retainer, Filter, GuardRetainer Filter  Guard
Model Fan Size Dimension
A B C D
ZS-PF040 40x40mm 43.0 6.2 32.0 3.0
ZS-PF060 60x60mm 64.5 7.0 50.5 5.0
ZS-PF080 80x80mm 86.0 10.0 71.0 4.8
ZS-PF092 92x92mm 96.2 10.0 83.0 4.8
ZS-PF120 120x120mm 125.5 10.0 105.0 5.7
Material:ABS
Fan size:Ø150X51,Ø172X51
Material:ABS
Fan size:Ø254X89